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Product Datasheet

MYPT1 (Phospho-Thr853) Colorimetric Cell-Based ELISA Kit
BOB-EKC2090

Article Name MYPT1 (Phospho-Thr853) Colorimetric Cell-Based ELISA Kit 

Biozol Catalog Number BOB-EKC2090 

Supplier Catalog Number EKC2090 

Alternative Catalog Number BOB-EKC2090-1KIT 

Manufacturer Boster Bio 

Category Kits/Assays 

Application ELISA 

Species Reactivity Human, Mouse, Rat 

Product Description

The MYPT1 (Phospho-Thr853) Cell-Based ELISA Kit is a convenient, 
lysate-free, high throughput and sensitive assay kit that can monitor 
MYPT1 (Phospho-Thr853) protein expression profile in cells. The kit 
can be used for measuring the relative amounts ... 

Molecular Weight 115281 MW 

Range &gt; 5000 cells/well 

UniProt O14974 

Samples Cell lines 

https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/O14974

